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MATERIAL

ACCESSORY SERIES

03/09/23

ER-1000HV
SHEET 1 OF 1

SENSING RESISTOR

J.MOLER WEIGHT: 

REVPART NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
TWO PLACE DECIMAL   0.05
NOT  DRAWN TO SCALE

4.13in
  105mm

 22mm
.87in

 

1.63in
  41mm

 40mm
1.57in

 

MOUNTING HOLES
4.5mm (.18) DIA.
C'BORE 10mm (.39) DIA.
3.2mm (.13) DEEP

.41in
 10mm

 

 

 8mm
.32in

  19mm
.75in

.31in
8mm  

 10mm
.41in

 

 

 89mm
3.50in

 


